6/20/24, 3:48 PM JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Government Funded Technical Instituti
ons

Institute Name Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off
-Campus

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/8



6/20/24, 3:48 PM

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

15436

41349

1339

7016

13506

1486

7507

3975

52299

66236

4100

10677

13263

40768

43608

1339

7765

16765

1486

9293

4438

61665

70797

4100

11214

15522

2/8



6/20/24, 3:48 PM JoSAA

Birla Institute of Technology, Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning ~ HS ST Gender-Neutral 8801 8801
Patna Off-Campus (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 47109 61922
Patna Off-Campus Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 52174 60046
Patna Off-Campus Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Birla Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 10364 10680
Patna Off-Campus Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 19571 21785
Patna Off-Campus Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 8047 11303
Patna Off-Campus Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 2079 4204
Patna Off-Campus Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 62371 82764
Patna Off-Campus Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Female-only 74738 89801
Patna Off-Campus Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Birla Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWS Gender-Neutral 13660 14308
Patna Off-Campus Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS SC Gender-Neutral 12363 16402
Patna Off-Campus Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS ST Gender-Neutral 6848 6848
Patna Off-Campus Technology)
Birla Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 25515 39000
Patna Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 3/8



6/20/24, 3:48 PM

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

JoSAA

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

SC

ST

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

37352

1946

6385

11164

1453

6439

3739

42296

43731

2624

9080

11402

7165

43038

1946

6885

15793

1453

9246

4548

54607

63823

2624

9300

12413

7165

4/8



6/20/24, 3:48 PM

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

36135

48029

3410

8734

17379

1577

9348

5359

60086

78527

11804

14903

9682

52081

51025

3410

9424

19847

1577

10744

5558

70999

80565

12774

17045

9682

5/8



6/20/24, 3:48 PM

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

38126

48232

2470

8002

13881

1521

9235

3227

55109

72038

11422

12777

8260

47637

48768

2470

8612

18283

1521

9918

4891

69388

75980

11692

15655

8260

6/8



6/20/24, 3:48 PM

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Technology,
Patna Off-Campus

JoSAA

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

33591

60897

3071

9529

17372

1607

10338

5539

69649

78748

3208

13593

15930

55869

62129

3071

10256

20613

1607

11386

5756

82848

86652

3208

14785

18681

7/8



6/20/24, 3:48 PM JoSAA

Birla Institute of Technology, Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS ST Gender-Neutral 9749 9749
Patna Off-Campus Technology)

B Digitol India

Power To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 8/8


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

