

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	1					
Institute Type	Government Funded Teons	chnical Instituti				
nstitute Name	Birla Institute of Technol-Campus	ogy, Patna Off				
Academic Program	ALL					
Seat Type / Category	ALL					
	Subm	it				
Categor	s for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that	represent PwD	Ranks within	Respective Cate	egories.	ective
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening	Closing

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15436	40768
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41349	43608
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1339	1339
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7016	7765
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13506	16765
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1486	1486
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7507	9293
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3975	4438
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	52299	61665
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	66236	70797
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	4100	4100
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10677	11214
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	13263	15522

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8801	8801
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47109	61922
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52174	60046
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10364	10680
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	19571	21785
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8047	11303
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2079	4204
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	62371	82764
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	74738	89801
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13660	14308
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	12363	16402
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6848	6848
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25515	39000

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37352	43038
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1946	1946
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6385	6885
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11164	15793
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1453	1453
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6439	9246
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3739	4548
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42296	54607
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43731	63823
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2624	2624
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9080	9300
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	11402	12413
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	7165	7165

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36135	52081
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48029	51025
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3410	3410
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8734	9424
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17379	19847
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1577	1577
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9348	10744
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5359	5558
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	60086	70999
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	78527	80565
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11804	12774
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	14903	17045
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	9682	9682

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38126	47637
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48232	48768
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2470	2470
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8002	8612
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13881	18283
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1521	1521
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	9235	9918
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3227	4891
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	55109	69388
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	72038	75980
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11422	11692
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	12777	15655
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	8260	8260

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33591	55869
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60897	62129
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3071	3071
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9529	10256
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17372	20613
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1607	1607
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	10338	11386
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5539	5756
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	69649	82848
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	78748	86652
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	3208	3208
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13593	14785
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	15930	18681

Birla Institute of Technology,	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	9749	9749	
Patna Off-Campus	Technology)						

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





